
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 06/13/23 08:09AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Probation or Parole Violation

BE232509206/08/23  11:32PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 YATES AV

ARRESTED: FLORY, CAMERON LEE  M/W  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Not Classified

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE232509006/08/23  10:37PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 YATES AV

ARRESTED: BURZELL, REBECCA LEIGH  F/W  Age: 52.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: FLORY, CAMERON LEE  M/W  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE232508806/08/23  10:03PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV; APT: 109

Disorderly Conduct

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE232508606/08/23  09:49PM RICHARDSON A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VERNON AV

ARRESTED: SCHNEIDER, KEITH ROBERT  M/W  Age: 46.00  City: BELOIT WI

Burglary, Resd, Force En

BE232508006/08/23  09:09PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STRONG AV

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE232507406/08/23  08:27PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

STOLEN VEHICLE: WI License Plate ASK9474 on a 2005  RED  0 door  Chrysler  TOWN & C

Civil Dispute

BE232506106/08/23  06:37PM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EMERSON ST



Animal Problem

BE232502906/08/23  02:32PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MORSE AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Black   Hound Mix Dog

Disorderly Conduct

BE232498606/08/23  09:14AM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE232498506/08/23  09:12AM GIGSTEADK

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST

BELOIT HISTORICAL SOCIETY, 845 HACKETT ST, BELOIT WI

Theft, Veh, Truck or Bus

BE232497006/08/23  07:19AM GIGSTEADK

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

Traffic Offense

Traffic Offense

Traffic Offense

Traffic Offense

BE232495206/08/23  01:56AM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST & LIBERTY AV

Bench Warrant

BE232493606/07/23  11:40PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV & FARWELL AV

ARRESTED: GARY, CLAUDIA MARIE  F/B  Age: 56.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fleeing an Officer

Bail Jumping

BE232493506/07/23  11:29PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR & ABC PKWY

ARRESTED: HERNANDEZ CORTEZ, JESUS ABRAHAM  M/W  Age: 18.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE232491306/07/23  07:48PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Police, Simple

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE232491206/07/23  07:46PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

ARRESTED: MCNEAL, CHERI L  F/W  Age: 69.00  City: BELOIT WI



Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

BE232490806/07/23  07:19PM BAILEYT

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WOODWARD AV

ARRESTED: CLARK, HAILY J  F/W  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: GREEN, JOSEPH J  M/L  Age: 20.00  City: ROCKFORD IL

Animal Problem

BE232490306/07/23  06:56PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: THOMPSON, EMILY A  F/W  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE232488206/07/23  04:12PM BITTNER M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ARBOR DR

ARRESTED: VANCE, LATIA CHEYAN  F/B  Age: 29.00  City: BELOIT WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE232484706/07/23  11:57AM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

KEELER AV & NELSON AV

ARRESTED: SANCHEZ, SHANELLE LYNN  F/W  Age: 40.00  City: MONROE WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE232484606/07/23  11:52AM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

Probation or Parole Violation

Probation or Parole Violation

Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Othr

Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cocaine

Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Marijuana

Maintain Pre/Veh for drug traf

BE232480406/07/23  07:14AM KELLY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STRONG AV

ARRESTED: GILL, ARSHEAL FARRELL  M/B  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: ALLEN, DAJHUAN PARIS  M/B  Age: 25.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

ARRESTED: ALLEN, WILLIAM   M/B  Age: 51.00  City: CHICAGO IL

Search Warrant

Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cocaine

BE232480306/07/23  07:11AM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 N ROBINSON DR; APT: 4

ARRESTED: GILL, ARSHEAL FARRELL  M/B  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI



Disorderly Conduct

BE232479806/07/23  05:00AM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE232479406/07/23  01:59AM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST & ROOSEVELT AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 58.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 190.00lbs.

STOLEN VEHICLE: WI License Plate ARF7433 on a 2003  WHI  4 door  Buick  LESABRE

Fleeing an Officer

Traffic Offense

BE232479306/07/23  01:51AM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST & PORTLAND AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 41.00  Height: 5'08"  Weight: 120.00lbs.

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE232479006/07/23  01:16AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ECLIPSE BLVD

Juvenile Runaway

BE232477506/06/23  10:55PM POPE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

BE232477206/06/23  10:44PM BAILEYT

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 26.00  Height:   Weight: 0.00lbs.

Traffic Offense

BE232476706/06/23  10:20PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST & PORTLAND AV

Check Welfare

BE232475806/06/23  08:27PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLLEY RD; APT: 27

Fraud, Swindle/Confidence Game

BE232475506/06/23  07:56PM BAILEYT

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VINE ST

Disorderly Conduct

BE232473306/06/23  05:35PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV



Family Fight, Nonviolent

BE232473006/06/23  05:13PM BAILEYT

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELM ST

Assault, Simple

Child Abuse Simple

Assault, Othr Weap

Disorderly Conduct

Recklessly Endanger Safety

BE232471906/06/23  03:50PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

ARRESTED: ANDERSON, CORRIE MAE  F/W  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Check Welfare

BE232471606/06/23  03:42PM BITTNER M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD; APT: 3355

Animal Problem

BE232471206/06/23  03:26PM HOLMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE232470706/06/23  03:11PM HERRERA S

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

WALMART, 2785 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE232469906/06/23  02:21PM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GATEWAY BLVD; APT 713

FOUND PROPERTY: Black  SUB 2000 KEL TEC Rifle

FOUND PROPERTY: White  STATE OF CHAOS RUE21 Clothing

FOUND PROPERTY: Black   ADVENTURE RIDGE Backpack

Animal Problem

BE232467906/06/23  12:40PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOREST AV

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE232465806/06/23  10:22AM BABILIUS M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST



Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE232464806/06/23  09:32AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GATEWAY BLVD

ARRESTED: AGUINAGA, ALEXIA LISETTE  F/L  Age: 22.00  City: ROCKFORD IL

Found Property

BE232464506/06/23  09:19AM NOLAN C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ECLIPSE BLVD

Found Property

BE232463706/06/23  08:34AM HERRERA S

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROOSEVELT AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Blue  Debit PayPal Credit Card

FOUND PROPERTY: White   WI ID Identification


	Media Report
	BE2325092
	BE2325092

	BE2325090
	BE2325090

	BE2325088
	BE2325086
	BE2325086

	BE2325080
	BE2325074
	BE2325074
	BE2325074


	BE2325061
	BE2325029
	BE2325029
	BE2325029
	BE2325029



	BE2324986
	BE2324985
	BE2324985

	BE2324970
	BE2324952
	BE2324936
	BE2324936

	BE2324935
	BE2324935

	BE2324913
	BE2324912
	BE2324912

	BE2324908
	BE2324908

	BE2324903
	BE2324903

	BE2324882
	BE2324882

	BE2324847
	BE2324847

	BE2324846
	BE2324804
	BE2324804

	BE2324803
	BE2324803

	BE2324798
	BE2324794
	BE2324794
	BE2324794


	BE2324793
	BE2324793

	BE2324790
	BE2324775
	BE2324772
	BE2324772

	BE2324767
	BE2324758
	BE2324755
	BE2324733
	BE2324730
	BE2324719
	BE2324719

	BE2324716
	BE2324712
	BE2324707
	BE2324707

	BE2324699
	BE2324699
	BE2324699
	BE2324699



	BE2324679
	BE2324658
	BE2324648
	BE2324648

	BE2324645
	BE2324637
	BE2324637
	BE2324637
	BE2324637





