



Media Report

06/13/23 08:09AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Probation or Parole Vie	plation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/08/23 11:32PM	YATES AV	BE2325092	CARLSON H
ARRESTED: FLORY, O	CAMERON LEE M/W Age: 24.00 C	ity: BELOIT WI	
Assault, Simple			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo
Disorderly Conduct			
Resist or Interfere w/Pe	olice		
Not Classified			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/08/23 10:37PM	YATES AV	BE2325090	MUNIZ M
	L, REBECCA LEIGH F/W Age: 52.0	-	
ARRESTED: FLORY, (CAMERON LEE M/W Age: 24.00 C	City: BELOIT WI	
Destruct/Damage/Vand	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/08/23 10:03PM	W GRAND AV; APT: 109	BE2325088	HIRSCH C
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Resist or Interfere w/Pe	olice		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/08/23 09:49PM	VERNON AV	BE2325086	RICHARDSON A
ARRESTED: SCHNEIDER, KEITH ROBERT M/W Age: 46.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Dundana Daad Canaa	F		
Burglary, Resd, Force	En		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/08/23 09:09PM	STRONG AV	BE2325080	BAILEY V
Theft, Veh, Automobile)		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/08/23 08:27PM	BLUFF ST	BE2325074	MURPHY K
STOLEN VEHICLE: WI License Plate ASK9474 on a 2005 RED 0 door Chrysler TOWN & C			
Civil Dispute			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/08/23 06:37PM	EMERSON ST	BE2325061	LOVE A

Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/08/23 02:32PM	MORSE AV	BE2325029	SMITH NJ
FOUND PROPERTY: E	Black Hound Mix Dog		
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/08/23 09:14AM	TOWNLINE AV	BE2324986	ENGLISH T
Destruct/Domogo//op	daliza Prop		
Destruct/Damage/Vand			
Date/time of report 06/08/23 09:12AM	Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST	CAD Number BE2324985	Primary Officer GIGSTEADK
	SOCIETY, 845 HACKETT ST, BELOIT W		
Theft, Veh, Truck or Bu	JS		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/08/23 07:19AM	FOURTH ST	BE2324970	GIGSTEADK
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/08/23 01:56AM	BLUFF ST & LIBERTY AV	BE2324952	ROSENBAUM A
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/07/23 11:40PM	PARK AV & FARWELL AV	BE2324936	MURPHY K
ARRESTED: GARY, CLAUDIA MARIE F/B Age: 56.00 City: BELOIT WI			
	· · ·		
Fleeing an Officer			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence RIVERSIDE DR & ABC PKWY	CAD Number BE2324935	Primary Officer
06/07/23 11:29PM	DEZ CORTEZ, JESUS ABRAHAM M/W		MUNIZ M
ATTECTED. HERINAN		Age. 10.00 Oily. DELOIT	¥¥I
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/07/23 07:48PM	STATE ST	BE2324913	CARLSON H
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Assault, Police, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/07/23 07:46PM	CENTRAL AV	BE2324912	BAILEY V
ARRESTED: MCNEAL	, CHERI L F/W Age: 69.00 City: BELOI	TWI	

Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple			
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/07/23 07:19PM	WOODWARD AV	BE2324908	BAILEYT
	HAILY J F/W Age: 20.00 City: BEI		
ARRESTED. GREEN,	JOSEPH J M/L Age: 20.00 City: F		
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/07/23 06:56PM	MILW RD	BE2324903	GLEASMAN J
ARRESTED: THOMPS	SON, EMILY A F/W Age: 35.00 Cit	ty: BELOIT WI	
Probation or Parole Vi	iolation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/07/23 04:12PM	ARBOR DR	BE2324882	BITTNER M
ARRESTED: VANCE,	LATIA CHEYAN F/B Age: 29.00 C	City: BELOIT WI	
Probation or Parole Vi	iolotion		
Date/time of report		CAD Number BE2324847	Primary Officer
06/07/23 11:57AM			ROCHA J
ARRESTED: SANCHE	EZ, SHANELLE LYNN F/W Age: 40	J.UU CITY: MONROE WI	
Cont Subs, Possess, I	Paraphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/07/23 11:52AM	FOURTH ST	BE2324846	HALVORSEN T
Probation or Parole Violation			
Probation or Parole Vi	iolation		
Probation or Parole Vi Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg,	Othr		
Probation or Parole Vi Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg,	Othr Cocaine		
Probation or Parole Vi Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg,	Othr Cocaine Marijuana		
Probation or Parole Vi Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Maintain Pre/Veh for o	Othr Cocaine Marijuana drug traf	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Probation or Parole Vi Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg,	Othr Cocaine Marijuana	CAD Number BE2324804	Primary Officer KELLY R
Probation or Parole Vi Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Maintain Pre/Veh for or Date/time of report 06/07/23 07:14AM	Othr Cocaine Marijuana drug traf ^{Street of Occurrence} STRONG AV	BE2324804	
Probation or Parole Vi Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Maintain Pre/Veh for or Date/time of report 06/07/23 07:14AM ARRESTED: GILL, AR	Othr Cocaine Marijuana drug traf Street of Occurrence	BE2324804) City: BELOIT WI	
Probation or Parole Vi Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Maintain Pre/Veh for or Date/time of report 06/07/23 07:14AM ARRESTED: GILL, AR ARRESTED: ALLEN,	Othr Cocaine Marijuana drug traf Street of Occurrence STRONG AV RSHEAL FARRELL M/B Age: 28.00	BE2324804) City: BELOIT WI City: JANESVILLE WI	
Probation or Parole Vi Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Maintain Pre/Veh for of Date/time of report 06/07/23 07:14AM ARRESTED: GILL, AF ARRESTED: ALLEN, ARRESTED: ALLEN, M	Othr Cocaine Marijuana drug traf Street of Occurrence STRONG AV RSHEAL FARRELL M/B Age: 28.00 DAJHUAN PARIS M/B Age: 25.00	BE2324804) City: BELOIT WI City: JANESVILLE WI	
Probation or Parole Vi Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Maintain Pre/Veh for or Date/time of report 06/07/23 07:14AM ARRESTED: GILL, AF ARRESTED: ALLEN, ARRESTED: ALLEN, MARRESTED:	Othr Cocaine Marijuana drug traf Street of Occurrence STRONG AV RSHEAL FARRELL M/B Age: 28.00 DAJHUAN PARIS M/B Age: 25.00 WILLIAM M/B Age: 51.00 City: Ch	BE2324804) City: BELOIT WI City: JANESVILLE WI	
Probation or Parole Vi Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Maintain Pre/Veh for of Date/time of report 06/07/23 07:14AM ARRESTED: GILL, AF ARRESTED: ALLEN, ARRESTED: ALLEN, M	Othr Cocaine Marijuana drug traf Street of Occurrence STRONG AV RSHEAL FARRELL M/B Age: 28.00 DAJHUAN PARIS M/B Age: 25.00 WILLIAM M/B Age: 51.00 City: Ch	BE2324804) City: BELOIT WI City: JANESVILLE WI	
Probation or Parole Vi Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Maintain Pre/Veh for or Date/time of report 06/07/23 07:14AM ARRESTED: GILL, AF ARRESTED: ALLEN, A ARRESTED: ALLEN, A Search Warrant Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Date/time of report	Othr Cocaine Marijuana drug traf Street of Occurrence STRONG AV RSHEAL FARRELL M/B Age: 28.00 DAJHUAN PARIS M/B Age: 25.00 WILLIAM M/B Age: 51.00 City: Ch	BE2324804) City: BELOIT WI City: JANESVILLE WI HICAGO IL CAD Number	KELLY R
Probation or Parole Vi Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Maintain Pre/Veh for of Date/time of report 06/07/23 07:14AM ARRESTED: ALLEN, ARRESTED: ALLEN, Search Warrant Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Date/time of report 06/07/23 07:11AM	Othr Cocaine Marijuana drug traf Street of Occurrence STRONG AV RSHEAL FARRELL M/B Age: 28.00 DAJHUAN PARIS M/B Age: 25.00 WILLIAM M/B Age: 51.00 City: Ch Cocaine Street of Occurrence N ROBINSON DR; APT: 4	BE2324804) City: BELOIT WI City: JANESVILLE WI HICAGO IL CAD Number BE2324803	KELLY R
Probation or Parole Vi Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Maintain Pre/Veh for o Date/time of report 06/07/23 07:14AM ARRESTED: GILL, AF ARRESTED: ALLEN, M ARRESTED: ALLEN, M Search Warrant Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Date/time of report 06/07/23 07:11AM	Othr Cocaine Marijuana drug traf Street of Occurrence STRONG AV RSHEAL FARRELL M/B Age: 28.00 DAJHUAN PARIS M/B Age: 25.00 WILLIAM M/B Age: 51.00 City: Ch	BE2324804) City: BELOIT WI City: JANESVILLE WI HICAGO IL CAD Number BE2324803	KELLY R

Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/07/23 05:00AM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2324798	ROSENBAUM A
Theft, Veh, Automobile	9		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/07/23 01:59AM	OAK ST & ROOSEVELT AV	BE2324794	ROSENBAUM A
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	58.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 190.00lbs.		
STOLEN VEHICLE: W	/I License Plate ARF7433 on a 2003 WHI	4 door Buick LESABRE	
Fleeing an Officer			
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report 06/07/23 01:51AM	Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST & PORTLAND AV	CAD Number BE2324793	Primary Officer MUNIZ M
		DE2324793	
SUSPECT: M/W Age	: 41.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 120.00lbs.		
Suspicious Person or A	Activity		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/07/23 01:16AM	ECLIPSE BLVD	BE2324790	DELGADO M
luvenile Dunewov			
Juvenile Runaway			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence WIS AV	CAD Number BE2324775	Primary Officer POPE C
06/06/23 10:55PM	WISAV	DE2324115	POPE C
Disorderly Conduct			
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/23 10:44PM	W GRAND AV	BE2324772	BAILEYT
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	26.00 Height: Weight: 0.00lbs.		
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/23 10:20PM	HACKETT ST & PORTLAND AV	BE2324767	ROSENBAUM A
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/23 08:27PM	COLLEY RD; APT: 27	BE2324758	DELGADO M
Fraud, Swindle/Confid	ence Game		
		CAD Numb	Drivery Offe
Date/time of report 06/06/23 07:56PM	Street of Occurrence VINE ST	CAD Number BE2324755	Primary Officer BAILEYT
00/00/23 07.30FW		02024100	
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/23 05:35PM	HARRISON AV	BE2324733	MAR-GARCIA N

Family Fight Many isla			
Family Fight, Nonviole			
Date/time of report 06/06/23 05:13PM	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	
00/00/23 05:13PW	ELM ST	BE2324730	BAILEYT
Assault, Simple			
Child Abuse Simple			
Assault, Othr Weap			
Disorderly Conduct			
Recklessly Endanger	Safety		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/23 03:50PM	BLUFF ST	BE2324719	BOULTON T
	SON, CORRIE MAE F/W Age: 35.00 Ci	ty: BELOIT WI	
M/B JUVENILE ARRE			
IVI/D JUVEINILE ARRE	STED		
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/23 03:42PM	W HART RD; APT: 3355	BE2324716	BITTNER M
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV	CAD Number BE2324712	Primary Officer HOLMAN M
06/06/23 03:26PM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV	DE2324712	HOLMAN M
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	3		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/23 03:11PM	MILW RD	BE2324707	HERRERA S
WALMART, 2785 MIL	W RD, BELOIT WI		
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/23 02:21PM	GATEWAY BLVD; APT 713	BE2324699	DAUGHERTY K
	Black SUB 2000 KEL TEC Rifle	•	
	White STATE OF CHAOS RUE21 Cloth	ing	
FOUND PROPERTY:	Black ADVENTURE RIDGE Backpack		
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/23 12:40PM	FOREST AV	BE2324679	SMITH NJ
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop			
-			
Date/time of report 06/06/23 10:22AM	Street of Occurrence STATE ST	CAD Number BE2324658	Primary Officer BABILIUS M
00/00/23 10.22AIVI			

Disorderly Conduct			
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/23 09:32AM	GATEWAY BLVD	BE2324648	OXENREIDER B
ARRESTED: AGUINAGA, ALEXIA LISETTE F/L Age: 22.00 City: ROCKFORD IL			
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/23 09:19AM	ECLIPSE BLVD	BE2324645	NOLAN C
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/23 08:34AM	ROOSEVELT AV	BE2324637	HERRERA S
FOUND PROPERTY: Blue Debit PayPal Credit Card			
FOUND PROPERTY: White WI ID Identification			